FARE POLICY

Each of the below is a one way fare

General Public $2.00
Children age 2 and under ride free.

Special fare provisions and transfers do not apply to this
regional route.

Harford Transit LINK and Cecil Transit provide services in accordance
with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Buses are
wheelchair accessible. This service is provided by Harford Transit
LINK and Cecil Transit for the General Public.

TITLE VI OF THE CIVIL RIGHTS ACT OF 1964

Harford Transit LINK and Cecil Transit Policy Statement
Harford Transit LINK and Cecil Transit assure full compliance with Title
VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 and related statutes and regulations
in all programs and activities.

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act requires that no person in the United
States shall, on the grounds of race, color, or national origin, be
excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of, or be
otherwise subjected to discrimination under any program or activity
of Harford Transit LINK or Cecil Transit. Related nondiscrimination
statutes also prohibit discrimination based on sex, age, and
disability.

If you have any questions, concerns, complaints or would like
additional information regarding Title VI, please contact the Harford
County Human Relations Office: 410-638-3150.

P

N
W@ @ BusStop AN Transit Route
& Harford County Havre de Grace
e Bus Connection L4

Cecil County MARC MARC Train ¢
@ Bus Connection Rail Station '
— iILE A\
0 025 G Flag Stop Call 410-612-1620 for pick up BN

M * Swan Harbor
(e Aberdeen y
AP MARC

A t
Modified Route | }V

; ', BridgeDinerG

-/ // Food-Lion -
©

- @ Perryville Library -
GMcDonald's Concord 4
40 Apts
McDonaId s L @
& L B PerryVIlIe Route7 ‘
[/ #f/Fire Station #2 Frre Station .
S 0N \L{\ Post Offlce
VﬂCﬂnt Harford e
Lot™\[ "M ial/ o
Hgg?{:\? /,Thie Graw Perry-Point VA
Y A e IntakelAdmlsswns
14 e
Y
A

HARFORD/CECIL CONNECT

INFORMATION (HARFORD COUNTY)
410-612-1621 or 410-838-2562
410-612-1643 tty

Fax: 410-679-7346

E-mail: hcts@harfordcountymd.gov

Hours of Operation: | Office Hours:
Monday-Friday Monday-Friday
5am-7pm 8am-4pm

Or visit our web site for more information, including copies of our
route maps, schedules, and latest Rider information.
www.harfordtransitlink.org

WELCOME ABOARD the public transportation services operated

by Harford Transit LINK and Cecil Transit. Harford Transit LINK and

Cecil Transit provide public transit, demand response service, and
commuter assistance.

This document available in alternative format upon request.

Board of County

David R. Craig

Harford County Executve =~ Commissioners for
Cecil County

TeEAL LINE
RouTte 7

Harrorp County
Aberdeen, Havre de Grace

Cec County
Perrywlle

GOING YOUR WAY

R

< cecil Transit

Bridging
Harford & Cecil Counties

Harford Transit LINK: 410-612-1620
Cecil Transit: 410-658-5574
www.harfordtransitlink.org

www.ceciltransit.com
Effective February, 2012

Harford Transit LINK
Harford County Department of Community Services

Cecil Transit
Cecil County Govemment




ABERDEEN TO PERRYVILLE HARFORD TRANSIT LINK AND CECIL TRANSIT

BUS STOP AM AM AM AM AM/PM PM PM PM PM Operating Hours: 5:00 AM-7:00 PM
. ) s ) . X Monday - Friday (except County holidays)
| Aberdeen Train Station (Route 40) * 6:00 6:58 8:37 10:40 11:50 1:00 1:57 3:09 4:56 One Way Trip Time: Approximate 30 minutes or 1 hour for
Swan Harbor - Flag Stop (Route 40) 6:05 | 7:03 8:42 10:45 11:55 1:05 | 2:02 3:14 5:01 Havre de Grace Modified Route.
Vacant Lot/Pat's Pizza - Flag Stop (Revolution St.) - 7:08 - - - - - 3:23 - Note: All times are approximate. Arrive at the bus stop at
Harford Memorial Hospital (Union Ave. & Revolution St.) - 7:21 - - - - - 3:32 - least ten (10) minutes prior to the scheduled time. Stand
d It B 34 in clear view and when the bus is arriving to indicate that
The Graw, Havre de Grace (100 Revolution St.) - 7:23 - - - -- - 3:3 - s R 5 e
Fire Station # 2 (Pennington & Union Ave.) - 7:26 - - - - - 3:37 - G
: - - - Flag Stop at this location: bus will pick up
McDonald's (HdG) (Ostego St. & Legion St.) — 7:29 — — — — — 3:40 — passengers who are visible to the driver; must arrive at
McDonald's at Route 40 - Flag Stop 6:10 | 7:30 8:47 10:50 | 12:00 1:10 | 2:07 3:41 5:06 Flag Stop ten (10) minutes prior to time listed at previous
Concord Apartments (Aiken Ave., Perryville) 6:15 | 7:34 | 852 | 10:55 | 12:05 | 1:15 | 2:12 | 3:45 | 5:11 stsape, Calliter Rl Sitar, AUl et bl
minutes prior to time listed at previous stop.
Perryville Train Station (Broad St., Perryville) 6:16 7:35 8:53 10:56 12:06 1:16 2:13 3:46 5:12
Perrypoint VA - Fire Station - Flag Stop (Ave D) 6:19 7:38 8:56 10:59 12:09 1:19 2:16 3:49 5:15 ) *Connections to Harford Transit LINK’s
Perrypoint VA - Intake/Admissions Stop (Seventh St. & Boiler Rd.) 6:22 | 7:41 8:59 11:02 | 12:12 1:22 | 2:19 3:52 5:18 buses to Bel Air (Green Line), Aberdeen
(Yellow Line) and Edgewood (Purple
Perrypoint VA - Fire Station Flag Stop (Ave D) 6:24 | 7:43 9:02 11:05 12:15 1:25 2:22 3:55 5:21 Line).
Perryville Train Station (Broad St., Perryville) 6:26 7:45 9:03 11:06 12:16 1:26 2:23 3:56 5:22
ez ¥ Connection to Cecil Transit Eastbound -
Route 7 - Flag Stop (IKEA) 6:28 7:57 9:05 11:08 12:18 1:28 2:25 3:58 5:24 = To Northeast/Elkton
Perryville Library - Flag Stop (Coudon Rd.) 6:29 7:48 9:06 11:09 12:19 1:29 2:26 3:59 5:25
2 | Food Lion (5301 Pulaski Highway, Perryville)** 6:33 | 7:52 9:10 11:13 | 12:23 1:33 | 2:30 4:03 5:29
PERRYVILLE TO ABERDEEN
%% | Food Lion (5301 Pulaski Highway, Perryville)** 6:36 8:01 9:45 11:16 12:24 1:34 2:31 4:22 5:45
Hollywood Casino (Chesapeake Overlook Dr.) - 8:10 9:54 11:25 12:33 - 2:40 4:31 5:54
Perryville Outlets (Cecil Community College) - 8:15 9:59 11:30 12:38 - 2:45 4:36 5:59
Rt 40 at Bridge - Flag Stop 6:42 8:19 10:03 11:34 12:42 1:40 2:49 4:40 6:03
Bridge Diner - Havre de Grace (Route 40 & Ostego St.) 6:46 8:23 10:07 11:38 12:46 1:44 2:53 4:44 6:07
McDonald's - HdG (Ostego & Legion St.) - - 10:08 - - - - - -
Fire Station # 2 (Pennington & Union Ave.) - - 10:12 - = — - - -
Harford Memorial Hospital (Union Ave. & Revolution St.) - - 10:18 - - - - - -
The Graw, Havre de Grace (100 Revolution St.) - - 10:20 - == == == == ==
Pat's Pizza - Flag Stop (Revolution St.) - - 10:25 - - - - - -
Swan Harbor - Flag Stop (Route 40) 6:50 8:32 10:30 11:43 12:55 1:48 2:57 4:48 6:11
| Aberdeen Train Station (Route 40) * 6:56 8:33 10:36 11:48 12:56 1:54 3:03 4:54 6:17




	Teal Route_JARC_Cover.pdf
	Teal Route_JARC_Schedule

